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Park

WEEKDAY

BUS SCHEDULE

Down Tokushima
Naruto Station  → Naruto Park

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

10:55

11:55

12:55

15:55

9:11

9:36

10:11

10:36

11:11

11:36

12:11

12:36

13:11

13:36

14:21

14:36

15:21

15:36

16:11

16:21

16:36

9:17

9:42

10:17

10:42

11:17

11:42

12:17

12:42

13:17

13:42

14:27

14:42

15:27

15:42

16:17

16:27

16:42

9:30

9:55

10:30

10:55

11:30

11:55

12:30

12:55

13:30

13:55

14:40

14:55

15:55

16:30

16:55

9:36

10:01

10:36

11:01

11:36

12:01

12:36

13:01

13:36

14:01

14:46

15:01

15:41

16:01

16:36

16:41

17:01



Naruto
Park

Naruto
Sightseeing
Port

Konaruto
Bridge

Naruto
Station

Tokushima
Airport

Tokushima
Station

Upbound
Naruto Park →

Tokushima
Naruto Station

WEEKDAY

BUS SCHEDULE

9:40

10:25

10:40

11:25

12:00

12:25

12:51

13:25

14:00

14:25

14:51

15:25

15:51

16:25

16:45

16:55

17:21

10:29

11:29

12:04

12:29

12:54

13:29

14:04

14:29

14:54

15:29

15:54

16:29

16:49

16:59

17:24

9:54

10:45

10:54

11:45

12:20

12:45

13:10

13:45

14:20

14:45

15:10

15:45

16:10

16:45

17:05

17:15

17:40

9:57

10:48

10:57

11:48

12:23

12:48

13:13

13:48

14:23

14:48

15:13

15:48

16:13

16:48

17:08

17:18

17:43

12:44

14:44

18:04

11:28

12:28

13:28

14:28

15:28

16:28

17:28

17:58


