



Tokushima Naruto Station → **Naruto Park**

Tokushima Station	Tokushima Airport	Naruto Station	Konaruto Bridge	Naruto Sightseeing Port	Naruto Park
		9:11	9:17	9:30	9:36
9:00		9:36	9:42	9:55	10:01
		10:11	10:17	10:30	10:36
10:00		10:36	10:42	10:55	11:01
	10:55	11:11	11:17	11:30	11:36
11:00		11:36	11:42	11:55	12:01
	11:55	12:11	12:17	12:30	12:36
12:00		12:36	12:42	12:55	13:01
	12:55	13:11	13:17	13:30	13:36
13:00		13:36	13:42	13:55	14:01
		14:21	14:27	14:40	14:46
14:00		14:36	14:42	14:55	15:01
		15:21	15:27		15:41
15:00		15:36	15:42	15:55	16:01
	15:55	16:11	16:17	16:30	16:36
		16:21	16:27		16:41
16:00		16:36	16:42	16:55	17:01



BUS SCHEDULE



Tokushima Naruto Park → Naruto Station

Naruto Park	Naruto Sightseeing Port	Konaruto Bridge	Naruto Station	Tokushima Airport	Tokushima Station
9:40		9:54	9:57		
10:25	10:29	10:45	10:48		11:28
10:40		10:54	10:57		
11:25	11:29	11:45	11:48		12:28
12:00	12:04	12:20	12:23	12:44	
12:25	12:29	12:45	12:48		13:28
12:51	12:54	13:10	13:13		
13:25	13:29	13:45	13:48		14:28
14:00	14:04	14:20	14:23	14:44	
14:25	14:29	14:45	14:48		15:28
14:51	14:54	15:10	15:13		
15:25	15:29	15:45	15:48		16:28
15:51	15:54	16:10	16:13		
16:25	16:29	16:45	16:48		17:28
16:45	16:49	17:05	17:08		
16:55	16:59	17:15	17:18		17:58
17:21	17:24	17:40	17:43	18:04	